Oak Park Friday 1 July, 2022

4

RACING
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 SWEETER SOILS/BEC FEED/CAMILLERI
EARTHMOVING/MACKEY WALES/STOCKLICK TR

1000 metres

01

02
03
04

05
07

$18000

Whobethatnow(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Bonnie

Thomson
Lacey Morrison
Stephen Wilson

I Love Rock'n'roll(John Kilroy)
Vancouver Lights(Alex Malliff)

Wittstock(Peter Rowe) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Half Evil(Alwyn Bailey) Pietro Romeo
Out Sized(Matey Taylor) Ms Amanda
Thomson

3

12:45PM

59.5

59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
57.0

2 GF RURAL/OLSSONS/ZOETIS/UNDARA EXPERIENCE NIMMO
PLATE Class 3 Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05

$18000
Frank Edwards
Jeffrey Felix
Stephen Wilson
Lacey Morrison
Pietro Romeo

Solomon(Bruce Hunter)
Desert Sundown(Trevor Rowe)
Masared(Janel Ryan)
Bellevita(Sharlee Hoffman)
Zakheera(Megan Purvis)

3

= A N U

01:25PM

59.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0

3 MURPHY MEMORIAL VICE PRESIDENTS' PLATE BENCHMARK
45 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06
07

09

$18000
Do It For Viv(Athol Ryan)
Dawn Strike(Joanna Hassett)

Frank Edwards
Jeffrey Felix

Musical Girl(Matey Taylor) Ms Amanda
Thomson

Forseti(Stephen Potiris) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Mamma Don't Dance(Trevor Stephen Wilson

Rowe)
Sogni(Sharlee Hoffman)
Gold Trickle(Troy Clive)

Lacey Morrison

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Queenofmainstreet(Megan Pietro Romeo

Purvis)

TUFF N UP CAMP LADIES BRACELET OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

$20000

7
4
1

02:05PM

64.0
62.5
62.0

61.5

60.0

60.0
59.5

58.0

02:55PM

01

02

03
04

Rather Salubrious (NZ)(Megan Pietro Romeo

Purvis)

Magnate(Ricky Ludwig) Ms Amanda

Thomson
Lacey Morrison
Stephen Wilson

Amelia's Rainbow(Alwyn Bailey)
Lickety Lachie(Peter Rowe)

3

5
4

65.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

COLLINS FAMILY/TOPX LONGREACH FULFORD PLATE QTIS
BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $20000, Non QTIS: $5000

02
03
04

05
06
07
08

Stephen Wilson
Frank Edwards

Red Denaro(Athol Ryan)
Pluckercarn(Troy Clive)

Female Officer(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Bonnie

Thomson
Purposeful Miss(Megan Purvis) Pietro Romeo
The Delinquent(Sharlee Hoffman) Lacey Morrison

Canadian Comet(Peter Rowe) Jeffrey Felix
Deecath(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

5
8
2

A O WO

03:35PM

63.0
61.5
61.0

61.0
61.0
60.5
59.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




